Monitorler

23

23

23

24

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95

208,95

208,95

120,75

126,00

135,45

157,50

173,25

187,95

198,45

199,50

208,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24.5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING
FAST IPS

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS
D

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

240,45 USD

241,50 USD

257,25 USD

367,50 USD

1.029,00 USD



